
Closed for 
Oneida Code Talkers

Day

5

M O N

CLOSED
MONDAYS

CLOSED
SUNDAYS

CLOSED 
SATURDAYS

19

27

12

28

6

20

13

4

18

11

26

8

22

15

9

24

16

10

25

17

7

21

14

23

29

S U N
T U E
9 - 5

W E D
9 - 5

T H U
9 - 5

F R I
1 0 - 4 S A T

MAY 2024
Green Earth Branch Library Ages 0-5

Ages 6 - 17

Adults

All Ages

Storytime  11AM 

Game Night 4PM

Lego Club 4PM

Storytime  11AM 

Chess Club 4PM

Storytime  11AM 

Roblox Night 4PM

Game Night 4PM

Storytime  11AM 

Group Painting 11AM

Beading Circle 11AM

30

1 2 3

31
Storytime  11AM 

Game Night 4PM

Adulting 101 4PM



Adulting 101 (19+) For Adults, young and old, to learn how to care for themselves, their living spaces, and for others

Beading Circle (19+) Socialize with other Beaders while working on your own projects

Chess Club (All Ages) Learn and Play Chess. Beginners welcome

Game Night (All Ages) Enjoy a fun night filled with board games

Group Painting (19+) Monthly painting group with rotating themes.

Lego Club (6-17) Build with LEGOs

Roblox Night (All Ages) Play Roblox on the computers and other video games

Storytime (0-6) A space for children and caregivers to socialize, read books, and play games.

Ages 0-6

Ages 6 - 17

All Ages

Adults

Programs 
Tailored to: 

LOCATION
1273 Redtail Dr
De Pere, WI 54115

PHONE
920-869-2210

HOURS
Tues-Thurs: 9-5PM
Fri: 10-4PM

Green Earth Branch Library
May 2024 Glossary


