20	GREEN EARTH BRANCH LIBRARY MAY 2024					Ages 0-5 Adults ges 6 - 17 All Ages
SUN	MON	T U E 9 - 5	W E D 9 - 5	T H U 9 - 5	F R I 10 - 4	SAT
CLOSED SUNDAYS	CLOSED MONDAYS		1 Storytime 11AM	2 Beading Circle 11AM Roblox Night 4PM	3	4 CLOSED SATURDAYS
5	6	7	8 Storytime 11AM Adulting 101 4PM	9 Game Night 4PM	10	11
12	13	14	15 Storytime 11AM	16 Group Painting 11AM Game Night 4PM	17	18
19	20	21	22 Storytime 11AM	23 Game Night 4PM	<b>24</b> Closed for Oneida Code Talkers Day	
26	27	28	29 Storytime 11AM Lego Club 4PM	30 Chess Club 4PM	31	Contearth Branch-thing

## Green Earth Branch Library May 2024 Glossary

Programs Tailored to:	Adulting 101 (19+)	For Adults, young and old, to learn how to care for themselves, their living spaces, and for others
Ages 0-6		
Ages 6 - 17	Beading Circle (19+)	Socialize with other Beaders while working on your own projects
Adults		
All Ages	Chess Club (All Ages)	Learn and Play Chess. Beginners welcome
<b>LOCATION</b> 1273 Redtail Dr De Pere, WI 54115	Game Night (All Ages)	Enjoy a fun night filled with board games
<b>PHONE</b> 920-869-2210	Group Painting (19+)	Monthly painting group with rotating themes.
<b>HOURS</b> Tues-Thurs: 9-5PM Fri: 10-4PM	Lego Club (6-17)	Build with LEGOs
Q	Roblox Night (All Ages)	Play Roblox on the computers and other video games
	Storytime (0-6)	A space for children and caregivers to socialize, read books, and play games.